

PACHET ELECTRICE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42253011

Data publicarii	18.03.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 278,40 RON - 278,40 RON

Descriere: 48107---CANAL CABLU ELVON 25X16---4 X 1.85=7.39 20214---CORP ILUMINAT IP 65---2 X 73.11=146.22 8711500893529---TUB FLUORESCENT TL-D 36W---4 X 6.64=26.55 IT01/20BK-WL---BANDA IZOLATOARE---2.11 GW20265CHORUS---PRIZA SCHUKO---2 X 10.92=21.85 GW20571---INTRERUPATOR MODULAR---2 X 5.04=10.08 339321---CABLU MYM 3X2.5---2 X 2.94=5.88 ELBI11006---CABLU FY1.5 NEGRU---50M X 0.51=25.63 GW27002--DOZA APARAT PT ORIZ.2M---4.45 GW27004---DOZA APARAT PT 4M---8.24 56031---CUTIE CONEXIUNI BA IP65 100X100X70---7.98 GW44006---DOZA LEG.PT 150X110X70---12.02
